* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.2-21
Dimensions
IntroductionIntroduction
The GOT-1641T/GOT-1640T are fanless and compact-size touch panel
computers, and are equipped with 6.4" TFT LCD display and low power
consumption CPU, the VIA Eden 1GHz. The GOT-1641T supports Windows®
2000/XP, Windows® CE.NET, Windows® XP Embedded. The panel also includes a
PC/104 slot for extended communication or a DA & C card, and a PCMCIA slot

WindowsCE
Microsoft Windowsxp
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
GOT-1640T-256  6.4" VGA TFT fanless touch panel computer
 w/ resistive T/S, 256MB SDRAM
GOT-1641T-256 6.4" VGA TFT fanless touch panel computer
 w/ 2 Lan, Audio, 256MB SDRAM
Desktop stand Desktop stand for GOT-1640T
(pre-install)
Wall/VESA kit Wall/VESA kit for GOT-1640T
(Pre-install)
GOT-PC104-Kit  PC/104 kit for GOT-1640T
PS-DC24-50  110~230VAC to 24VDC, 2.3A, 50W power supply
Optional OS InstallationOptional OS Installation
Windows® 2000/XP
Optional EOS InstallationOptional EOS Installation